Mt. Vernon Parent Programs

Date

Time

Program

Wednesday, August 11

12:00 - 1:00 PM

Booster Program Orientation

Wednesday, August 11

In-Person, 10:00 AM

New and Returning Student Orientation

OR
Virtual, 2:00 PM
Thursday, September 9 6:00 PM Open House
Thursday, October 14 6:30 PM Family Engagement Night-Topic TBA
Friday, November 12 7th, 9-9:30 1st Quarter Celebrations

8th & Boosters, 10-10:30

Friday, January 28 7th, 9-9:30 2nd Quarter Celebrations

8th, 10-10:30
Wednesday, January 12 10 - 11 AM Booster Program Graduation
Thursday, March 10 6:30 PM Family Engagement Night-Topic TBA

Friday, April 22

6th & 7th, 9-9:30
8th & Boosters, 10-10:30

3rd Quarter Celebrations

Thursday, June 9

10:00 - 11:00 AM

8th Grade & Boosters Achievement and
Awards Celebration

Thursday, June 9

1:00 - 2:00 PM

6th & 7th Grade Achievement and
Awards Celebration

Important Dates, Holidays (H), and Teacher Workdays (TW)

Monday, Aug 23 First Day of Schoal! Monday, Jan 17 Mo School-H
Monday, Sept 6 Mo Schoaol-H Tuesday, Jan 18 No School-TwW
Tuesday, Sept 7 Mo School-TW Friday, Feb 18 Mo School-TW
Thursday, Sept 16 Mo School-TW Monday, Feb 21 Mo School-H
Monday, Oct 11 Mo School-TW Friday, March 18 Mo School-TW

Monday, Oct 25

End of 1st Quarter

Friday, March 25

End of 3rd Quarter

Wednesday, Oct 27 Mo School-TVW Manday, March 28 Mo School-TW
Tuesday, Nov 2 Mo School-TW April 11-15 Spring Break
Thursday, Mov 11 Mo School-H Maonday, May 2 Mo School-TW
Mov 24-26 Mo Schoal-H Manday, May 30 No School-H

Dec 20-Dec 31 Mo School-H Friday, June 10 Last Day of Schoal!

Friday, Jan 14

End of 2nd Quarter




